
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 49 26 37 44 32

2 40 36 37 37 34 0.22

3 39 34 35 37 34 0.94

4 41 21 22 41 32

5 33 20 25 45 32

6 35 18 18 44 32

7 25 16 17 40 32 0.65 10 10

8 22 15 19 33 32 0.68 7 17

9 29 11 12 33 32 0.09 1 18

10 28 11 26 33 32 0.4 5 20

11 33 7 8 33 32 20

12 29 6 20 33 32 0.19 2 22

13 31 20 29 33 33 0.3 3 24

14 38 18 18 33 32 20

15 44 17 27 33 32 19

16 47 17 18 37 32 16

17 36 18 34 36 32 15

18 56 30 34 39 32 12

19 60 34 59 52 33 0.11 T

20 61 16 16 58 32 0.5 T

21 32 15 24 41 32

22 34 18 19 40 32

23 37 19 27 42 32

24 51 25 50 40 33

25 58 30 30 51 36 0.31

26 36 20 20 53 34

27 55 20 54 48 34 0.11

28 59 28 29 56 32 0.29

29 37 23 29 41 32

30 38 29 29 40 34 T

31 50 29 34 42 35

Avg. 41 21 28 ##### 41 33 Total 4.79 28 Total 0 Total 0

1263 647 Greatest 0.94 10 Adj. Total 0.00

Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
19

96
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 34 14 14 40 32

2 27 14 23 40 32 0.3 3.1

3 29 15 15 36 33 0.45 6

4 19 11 11 35 32

5 17 -6 -5 41 32

6 21 -8 -3 41 32

7 34 -3 9 40 32

8 38 9 37 38 32 0.1

9 45 36 41 37 32 0.21

10 49 34 38 47 34

11 55 37 53 42 36

12 55 28 28 51 33

13 33 17 17 42 32

14 39 17 38 42 32 T

15 53 30 34 43 35 T T

16 38 28 28 42 36 0.1 1 1

17 28 15 16 36 32 0.9 9 10

18 30 15 23 40 32 8

19 36 16 17 41 32 5

20 46 17 41 41 32 1

21 54 40 47 46 36 0.36

22 57 47 49 59 44 0.01

23 53 49 48 54 49 0.21

24 53 48 51 54 49

25 61 47 47 60 40

26 71 41 42 64 40

27 56 39 41 51 45 0.04

28 65 41 58 61 45 0.02

29 66 26 26 59 34

Avg. 44 25 30 ##### 46 36 Total 2.7 9 Total 0 Total 0

1262 714 Greatest 0.9 9 Adj. Total 0.00

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
19

96
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 37 17 17 44 33

2 39 17 31 43 33 0.18 3 3

3 38 27 33 41 35 0.07 1 0

4 37 13 13 46 32

5 42 13 41 44 32

6 64 41 56 58 37 0.08

7 60 38 38 59 44 0.35

8 38 19 19 44 32 0.61 1.5 2 Rain & snow

9 26 12 16 41 32 1

10 29 12 14 41 32 T

11 36 13 18 43 32

12 43 18 27 44 32

13 56 26 32 48 32

14 63 29 32 65 36

15 71 32 51 67 39 0.12

16 67 39 41 64 41

17 56 37 37 66 41 0.06

18 46 37 39 48 41

19 61 36 43 63 41

20 50 40 40 49 38 1.02

21 45 35 36 44 38 0.02

22 49 29 32 50 34

23 43 29 32 45 34

24 52 32 36 56 35

25 60 36 48 67 37

26 73 48 51 71 40

27 60 32 34 69 37

28 49 32 36 66 37 0.03

29 37 34 36 41 35 1.36

30 41 30 32 43 35 0.18

31 57 32 40 62 39

Avg. 49 29 34 ##### 53 36 Total 4.08 5.5 Total 0 Total 0

1525 885 Greatest 1.36 3 Adj. Total 0.00

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

99
6

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 64 40 46 70 43 0.05 3551 2.91

2 50 37 39 51 38 0.8 3580 29 3.63

3 54 32 39 62 39 3631 51 3.4

4 70 39 45 72 40 3659 28 3.2

5 66 43 47 74 45 T 3669 10 3.01

6 51 36 37 56 39 3685 16 2.9

7 45 35 38 47 38 0.14 3705 20 2.97

8 51 32 35 54 36 3723 18 2.94

9 54 35 40 64 39 T 3734 11 2.82

10 41 33 34 44 34 0.47 3751 17 3.27

11 51 34 44 56 36 0.02 3794 43 3.15

12 71 44 60 72 40 3848 54 2.9

13 84 54 56 77 51 3885 37 2.67

14 68 49 51 78 51 3909 24 2.45

15 65 40 43 75 42 3942 33 2.24

16 62 42 50 57 43 1.32 3972 30 3.46

17 58 41 44 62 40 0.06 4014 42 3.31

18 57 33 40 64 40 4047 33 3.13

19 72 41 55 78 41 4052 5 2.94

20 76 55 64 73 49 4099 47 2.79

21 79 58 64 80 56 4175 76 2.55

22 76 53 59 78 57 T 4204 29 2.4

23 88 59 70 87 58 4288 84 2.1

24 83 43 45 82 41 0.13 4449 161 1.9

25 64 41 52 74 42 4477 28 1.71

26 77 52 63 75 46 4610 133 1.38

27 68 48 51 65 48 4670 60 1.24 2.63

28 60 36 50 74 43 4684 14 2.42

29 73 50 63 81 44 4694 10 2.2

30 84 63 71 82 58 T 4797 103 2.01

Avg. 65 43 50 ##### 69 44 Total 2.99 0 Total 1246 Total 0

1962 1298 Greatest 1.32 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

99
6



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

4797

1 72 37 46 70 44 0.53 4830 33 2.49

2 67 45 47 77 46 4861 31 2.26

3 73 47 54 79 49 0.08 4864 3 2.17

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
99

6

4 76 53 55 79 56 4868 4 3.05

5 79 54 57 83 59 4873 5 3.89

6 70 55 55 87 58 4877 4 3.62

7 70 46 47 74 50 4894 17 3.45 2.63

8 53 46 50 58 50 0.49 4897 3 3.05

9 60 50 53 64 51 0.44 4897 0 3.43

10 59 53 55 64 55 4898 1 3.37

11 74 55 65 80 56 4899 1 3.2

12 86 47 48 88 50 0.59 5001 102 3.51

13 61 40 43 72 43 5002 1 3.31

14 59 35 40 73 43 5019 17 3.14

15 63 40 46 79 45 5021 2 2.96

16 64 46 54 68 51 0.34 5027 6 3.2

17 61 54 58 63 53 0.15 5027 0 3.32

18 67 58 61 73 59 5029 2 3.11

19 86 61 67 92 64 5031 2 2.94

20 93 65 71 96 70 5032 1 2.83

21 94 71 74 98 70 5042 10 2.57

22 92 64 64 97 69 0.84 5048 6 3.15

23 81 54 57 92 63 5049 1 2.95

24 83 57 71 93 63 5050 1 2.7

25 80 59 59 86 61 5051 1 2.57

26 64 48 52 67 54 5051 0 2.49

27 61 52 53 61 54 0.14 5051 0 2.6

28 55 52 53 57 53 0.52 5052 1 3.12

29 57 53 54 60 54 0.15 5052 0 3.25

30 57 41 46 61 49 0.37 5052 0 3.7

31 68 42 47 79 49 5071 19 3.36

Avg. 70 51 55 ##### 76 55 Total 6.53 0 Total 274 Total 0

2185 1580 Greatest 1.89 0 Adj. Total

M
ay

 1
99

6

1.89



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5071

1 74 47 53 88 52 5071 3.13

2 79 48 52 92 57 5073 2.94

3 78 51 52 91 58 5075 2.74

4 72 52 57 74 58 5076 2.62

5 81 57 62 90 59 0.03 5080 2.52

6 81 55 58 93 63 5081 2.32

7 84 58 66 94 63 5085 2.1

8 88 66 71 96 65

9 87 69 71 100 70

10 84 70 72 91 71 0.3

11 84 70 72 97 72

12 83 67 70 94 69

13 87 66 67 99 69

14 85 64 67 96 68 0.07

15 90 66 71 99 68

16 91 66 69 98 69

17 91 69 73 103 69

18 92 69 70 103 71 1.26 5104 1.63

19 81 70 71 88 71 0.41 5104 1.94

20 86 71 74 96 72 0.03 5104 1.83

21 84 71 73 94 72 0.18 5104 1.91

22 86 66 68 95 69 5110 1.69

23 90 68 75 99 69 5119 1.45

24 84 64 66 97 67 5120 1.17

25 87 66 70 98 67 0.93 5121 1.92

26 85 58 62 93 61 5127 1.65

27 81 58 61 95 61 5130 1.43

28 82 61 64 96 62 5130 1.25 1.69

29 85 64 67 94 65 5131 1.03

30 80 63 64 88 67 0.3 5132 1.75

Avg. 84 63 66 ##### 94 66 Total 3.51 0 Total 0 Total 0

2522 1890 Greatest 1.26 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
19

96

Out of service



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5132

1 86 63 69 95 66 5133 1

2 86 69 73 98 73 5134 1 2.07

3 89 66 68 97 71 0.11 5134 0 2.01

4 79 59 60 90 58 0.18 5141 7 1.94

5 74 58 64 81 58 5143 2 1.76

6 83 57 62 95 60 5145 2 1.57

7 89 62 68 101 63 5147 2 1.39

8 91 67 74 102 70 5148 1 1.22

9 93 70 71 101 70 T 5155 7 0.99

10 92 62 65 100 66 0.51 5167 12 1.25

11 80 57 61 92 61 5180 13 0.97

12 81 60 66 94 61 0.09 5182 2 0.88

13 74 65 71 78 66 2.25 5197 15 3.1

14 86 69 73 89 70 5220 23 2.88

15 89 72 76 99 73 5234 14 2.75

16 84 70 71 87 72 5276 42 2.64

17 86 68 71 95 70 5284 8 2.39

18 90 70 72 96 70 5286 2 2.19

19 83 71 73 83 71 0.53 5288 2 2.6

20 83 66 69 88 66 0.32 5316 28 2.79

21 80 59 62 89 60 5324 8 2.49

22 83 62 64 93 60 5335 11 2.22

23 72 64 66 73 67 0.1 5335 0 2.31

24 81 64 65 88 67 5338 3 2.12

25 87 67 68 93 68 5340 2 1.95

26 87 65 67 94 69 0.91 5343 3 2.67

27 86 67 64 94 63 5346 3 2.45

28 83 61 63 92 66 5349 3 2.24

29 83 63 69 90 66 0.04 5352 3 2.08

30 78 68 64 83 69 0.1 5352 0 2.08

31 87 69 71 88 69 5353 1 1.98

Avg. 84 65 68 ##### 92 66 Total 5.14 0 Total 221 Total 0

2605 2010 Greatest 2.25 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
99

6



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5353

1 82 69 70 86 70 0.28 5355 2 2.18

2 85 64 65 95 68 5356 1 2

3 85 64 71 93 68 5356 0 1.82

4 83 64 65 93 67 5356 0 1.67

5 83 64 66 95 67 5357 1 1.52

6 85 64 66 97 68 5357 0 1.33

7 87 62 63 98 66 5357 0 1.16 2.24

8 86 63 66 97 66 5357 0 2.06

9 86 65 70 96 69 5358 1 1.83

10 75 63 63 75 65 0.23 5358 0 2.4

11 81 58 59 93 63 5360 2 1.85

12 82 59 64 93 63 5360 0 1.69

13 73 63 64 74 63 1.72 5366 6 3.31

14 72 59 60 75 64 5370 4 3.25

15 83 60 63 94 64 5371 1 3.09

16 85 62 66 96 69 5371 0 2.9

17 87 61 62 96 66 0.21 5372 1 2.95

18 85 62 66 93 66 5372 0 2.81

19 87 62 62 96 68 5372 0 2.66

20 87 61 62 95 67 5372 0 2.46

21 84 62 65 90 66 5380 8 2.23

22 86 65 66 93 66 5385 5 2.07

23 90 66 68 97 70 5385 0 1.9

24 92 67 70 99 71 5388 3 1.7

25 87 61 61 93 65 5390 2 1.53

26 86 60 60 95 65 5394 4 1.36

27 87 60 65 94 65 0.57 5398 4 1.16

28 86 63 65 94 65 5403 5 1.57

29 82 63 63 92 65 5404 1 1.42 2.26

30 87 63 64 92 67 5404 0 2.09

31 84 58 58 92 64 5406 2 1.92

Avg. 84 62 64 ##### 92 66 Total 3.01 0 Total 53 Total 0

2610 1937 Greatest 1.72 0 Adj. Total 0.00

A
u

gu
st

 1
99

6
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5406

1 84 58 58 92 63 5409 3 1.73

2 85 58 59 93 62 5413 4 1.52

3 89 59 63 95 63 5416 3 1.32

4 84 63 69 85 65 5418 2 1.24

5 79 68 73 80 69 0.15 5419 1 1.36

6 85 73 74 94 71 5431 12 1.22

7 80 71 71 76 70 0.95 5475 44 2.08

8 87 67 67 92 69 5514 39 1.9

9 90 66 67 97 69 5535 21 1.7

10 89 67 68 96 69 5535 0 1.51

11 88 68 71 95 71 0.7 5535 0 2.05

12 73 68 68 76 68 0.5 5535 0 2.52

13 76 66 66 80 68 0.19 5536 1 2.64

14 78 54 55 87 57 0.1 5538 2 2.7

15 72 51 51 78 56 5541 3 2.49

16 77 51 58 84 56 5545 4 2.31

17 68 58 66 67 62 0.8 5545 0 3.12

18 72 58 59 74 59 5555 10 3

19 72 56 57 77 57 5576 21 2.85

20 76 49 50 82 55 5584 8 2.67

21 77 49 50 84 55 5584 0 2.5

22 79 49 63 82 56 0.8 5586 2 3.15

23 77 57 64 82 59 5589 3 3.02

24 72 50 52 76 56 5601 12 2.85

25 69 52 63 67 56 5604 3 2.91

26 72 46 47 80 54 5607 3 2.72

27 68 47 62 69 53 0.1 5607 0 2.74

28 79 61 67 83 61 5620 13 2.62

29 78 55 55 78 60 0.73 5623 3 3.28

30 69 48 48 77 54 5626 3 3.12

Avg. 78 58 61 ##### 83 61 Total 5.02 0 Total 220 Total 0

2344 1743 Greatest 0.95 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
99

6



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5626

1 76 47 49 82 53 5626 0 2.99

2 76 48 62 82 56 0.08 5627 1 2.47

3 70 60 63 71 63 0.34 5628 1 3.27

4 64 37 38 73 42 5672 44 3.05

5 56 34 34 66 41 5679 7 2.94

6 61 34 39 64 42 5685 6 2.86

7 64 38 40 71 45 5694 9 2.75

8 67 4 58 69 47 0.1 5694 0 2.83

9 59 51 51 60 51 1.61 5748 54 4.34

10 68 49 52 70 51 0.21 5749 1 4.45

11 61 42 42 69 47 5774 25 4.25 2.91

12 59 34 34 66 42 5781 7 2.79

13 63 33 42 68 42 5789 8 2.67

14 74 42 51 74 47 5795 6 2.56

15 77 40 41 77 50 5800 5 2.4

16 67 40 45 72 49 5807 7 2.27

17 79 44 52 78 48 5814 7 2.15

18 81 52 58 81 57 5829 15 2.04

19 71 43 43 73 46 5875 46 1.95

20 51 43 45 51 45 2.27 5902 27 4.2 2.67

21 53 39 40 55 43 5908 6 2.6

22 62 39 51 63 43 5920 12 2.54

23 62 46 47 63 51 5943 23 2.51

24 74 46 47 68 50 5953 10 2.37

25 70 44 45 71 50 5956 3 2.3

26 65 44 53 64 49 5957 1 2.25

27 71 52 57 70 53 T 5957 0 2.25

28 75 56 59 75 58 5959 2 2.2

29 72 42 42 68 46 5967 8 2.1

30 65 44 59 67 45 5981 14 1.98

31 81 55 55 74 50 6061 80 1.86

Avg. 68 43 48 ##### 70 48 Total 4.61 0 Total 435 Total 0

2094 1322 Greatest 2.27 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

99
6



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6061

1 71 46 46 68 47 6077 16 1.74

2 49 42 44 50 43 6091 14 1.68

3 50 28 29 49 35 6103 12 1.59

4 51 25 26 53 35 6114 11 1.53

5 58 26 37 57 35 6131 17 1.43

6 68 37 47 61 39 6138 7 1.38

7 66 47 59 61 48 T 6138 0 1.37

8 73 58 68 70 55 0.01 6184 46 1.33

9 74 44 45 69 47 2.02 6209 25 3.26

10 56 33 33 56 39 6225 16 3.15

11 49 29 32 51 38 6246 21 3.06

12 45 30 31 49 35 6270 24 3.04

13 44 23 26 46 35 6287 17 2.96

14 39 26 32 41 34 6290 3 2.89

15 34 24 24 40 32 0.05 T 6293 3 2.94

16 41 19 19 45 32 6295 2 2.91

17 48 19 21 46 34 6296 1 2.87

18 56 21 34 50 35 6297 1 2.83

19 55 34 47 49 38 0.12 6298 1 2.93

20 56 39 40 58 41 6308 10 2.83

21 48 29 29 50 37 6325 17 2.73

22 42 29 38 42 36 6327 2 2.66

23 46 27 28 44 35 6349 22 2.6

24 48 26 29 49 35 6361 12 2.57

25 50 29 31 46 37 6374 13 2.54

26 62 31 54 55 38 0.84 6389 15 3.38

27 61 31 32 62 36 6470 81 3.24

28 39 20 21 44 33 6549 79 3.23

29 34 20 21 41 33 6578 29 3.22

30 45 21 34 44 33 6601 23 3.21

Avg. 52 30 35 ##### 52 38 Total 3.04 0 Total 540 Total 0

1558 913 Greatest 2.02 0 Adj. Total 0.00

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
99

6



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 55 34 55 0.22

2 63 44 45 1.24

3 49 27 24

4 51 27 43

5 50 27 27

6 43 26 35 0.92

7 46 32 39

8 42 30 31 0.54

9 52 30 30

10 43 29 29

11 45 28 36

12 45 36 40 0.12

13 51 40 51 0.27

14 51 39 40 1.98

15 45 37 37

16 48 36 41

17 44 41 43

18 51 43 46 0.06

19 53 37 37 0.32

20 37 18 19 0.01 0.1 T Rain & snow

21 30 13 13 T

22 34 12 25

23 43 25 34

24 56 34 56

25 62 28 28 0.24

26 41 24 24

27 38 24 33 0.13

28 54 32 40

29 56 40 56 T

30 65 39 52

31 64 41 42

Avg. 49 31 37 ##### ##### ##### Total 6.05 0.1 Total 0 Total 0

1507 973 Greatest 1.98 0.1 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

99
6


